
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.09.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 29.10.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 13 273,6 13 300 4 590,15

0095 - SLAVIK MC / Славик МС !!! 13 273,6 13 300 4 590,15
01.09.2017 0:00:00 4 616,55
02.09.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000023004 от 02.09.2017 0:00:00 1 100 3 516,55
02.09.2017 7:17:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016686 от 02.09.2017 7:17:42 1 301 4 817,55
09.09.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015300 от 09.09.2017 0:00:00 1 600 3 217,55
09.09.2017 6:36:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016830 от 09.09.2017 6:36:11 1 394,4 4 611,95
16.09.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000023144 от 16.09.2017 0:00:00 1 500 3 111,95
16.09.2017 7:02:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017885 от 16.09.2017 7:02:48 1 285,5 4 397,45
23.09.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000024260 от 23.09.2017 0:00:00 1 500 2 897,45
23.09.2017 7:16:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017593 от 23.09.2017 7:16:28 1 121,1 4 018,55
30.09.2017 6:55:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019002 от 30.09.2017 6:55:02 1 047,5 5 066,05
30.09.2017 23:33:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000025127 от 30.09.2017 23:33:06 1 300 3 766,05
07.10.2017 6:24:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019559 от 07.10.2017 6:24:43 851,1 4 617,15
07.10.2017 6:35:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019458 от 07.10.2017 6:35:56 126,5 4 743,65
07.10.2017 23:21:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000025561 от 07.10.2017 23:21:38 1 500 3 243,65
14.10.2017 7:05:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020232 от 14.10.2017 7:05:07 1 558,6 4 802,25
14.10.2017 20:18:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000026078 от 14.10.2017 20:18:58 1 600 3 202,25
21.10.2017 6:54:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020788 от 21.10.2017 6:54:07 3 415,4 6 617,65
21.10.2017 22:19:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000026575 от 21.10.2017 22:19:51 2 000 4 617,65
28.10.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000027108 от 28.10.2017 0:00:00 1 200 3 417,65
28.10.2017 7:12:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021491 от 28.10.2017 7:12:29 1 172,5 4 590,15
29.10.2017 0:00:00 4 590,15

Итого 13 273,6 13 300 4 590,15


